Thermo Fisher Scientific
Environmental Instruments
Water Analysis Instruments
166 Cummings Center
Beverly, MA 01915 USA
Tel: 978-232-6000
Toll Free: 800-225-1480
Dom. Fax: 978-232-6015

may be interfering substances present in the solution.
��Dissolved Oxygen Probe User Guide
Ordering Information
DO Probes
Cat. No. Description
080510MD DO probe with plastic probe guard, 3 meter
cable and 9 pin MiniDIN connector
081010MD DO probe with 3 meter cable and 9 pin
MiniDIN connector
083005MD DO probe with calibration sleeve, 1.5 meter
cable and 9 pin MiniDIN connector
083010MD DO probe with calibration sleeve, 3 meter
cable and 9 pin MiniDIN connector
083025MD DO probe with calibration sleeve, 10 meter
cable and 9 pin MiniDIN connector
083060MD DO probe with calibration sleeve, 20 meter
cable and 9 pin MiniDIN connector
083005D DO probe with calibration sleeve, 1.5 meter
cable and 8 pin DIN connection
081010 DO probe with 3 meter cable and 8 pin DIN
connection
081010F DO probe with probe guard, 3 meter cable and

waterproof DIN connection
�� Dissolved Oxygen Probe User Guide
Ordering Information
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
080513 Maintenance kit for 083005MD, 083010MD,
083025MD, 083060MD, 083005D, 081010F,
083005A, 083010A, 083010F, and 083150A
probes, includes (2) membrane caps,
electrolyte solution and polishing disk
080113 Maintenance kit for 080510MD, 081010MD and